DOT MATRIX LABELS
Dot Matrix Printable Materials Chart . . . . . . . 108
Ribbons and Accessories . . . . . . . . . . 109 – 110
Label Index by Size . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111 – 116
PermaShield™ Markers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 117
Self-laminating Wire and Cable
Markers by Size . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116 – 121
Terminal Block Markers by Size . . . . . 122 – 123

DAT-96-652-10 10 000 Polyimide Amber 9 19.05 6.35 22.86 8.46 228.60
DAT-161-637-10 10 000 Polyvinylfluoride White 9 19.05 6.35 22.86 8.46 228.60
Part number Explanation:
Most Brady part numbers for computer printable labels follow the same four-part format:
The first code indicates the technology, the second part is a number indicating the die size
used (where applicable), the third part indicates the Brady material used (where applicable),
and the final code indicates package quantity.
Tedlar® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
* Size does not fit narrow carriage (80-column) printers. See p. 158 for identical narrow carriage labels.
Note: Labels in chart are sorted in order by width, height, 3 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
D
O
T
 M
A
T
R
IX
 L
A
B
E
L
S
112 www.bradyeurope.com
Label Index by Size
Label Label Horizontal Vertical Web
Pieces Labels Width Height Repeat Repeat Width
Order Per Per (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Reference Package Material Colour Row A B C D E
19.05 mm Label Width – 8 lines per inch
DAT-124-502-10 10 000 Vinyl Cloth White 9 19.05 6.35 22.86 9.53 228.60
DAT-126-619-10 10 000 Polyester White 9 19.05 6.35 22.86 9.53 228.60
20.32 mm Label Width – 6 or 8 lines per inch
DAT-5-499-10 10 000 Nylon Cloth White 6 20.32 36.50 22.86 38.10 160.02
DAT-5-502-10 10 000 Vinyl Cloth White 6 20.32 36.50 22.86 38.10 160.02
DAT-6-632-10 10 000 Polyvinylfluoride White 6 20.32 36.50 22.86 38.10 160.02
20.32 mm Label Width – 6 or 8 lines per inch – Square Corners
DAT-146-502-10 10 000 Vinyl Cloth White 10 20.32 23.80 20.32 25.40 228.60
22.86 mm Label Width – 6 lines per inch
DAT-1-637-10* 10 000 Polyvinylfluoride White 10 22.86 6.35 25.40 8.46 276.86
DAT-49-637-10 10 000 Polyvinylfluoride White 8 22.86 6.35 25.40 8.46 276.86
DAT-50-652-10 10 000 Polyimide Amber 8 22.86 6.35 25.40 8.46 276.86
DAT-60-619-10 10 000 Polyester White 8 22.86 6.35 25.40 8.46 276.86
DAT-120-164-10 10 000 Polyester Silver 8 22.86 6.35 25.40 8.46 276.86
22.86 mm Label Width – 8 lines per inch
DAT-132-637-10 10 000 Polyvinylfluoride White 8 22.86 6.35 25.40 9.53 226.06
DAT-133-652-10 10 000 Polyimide Amber 8 22.86 6.35 25.40 9.53 226.06
DAT-134-619-10 10 000 Polyester White 8 22.86 6.35 25.40 9.53 226.06
25.40 mm Label Width – 6 lines per inch
DAT-18-499-10 10 000 Nylon Cloth White 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
DAT-18-502-10 10 000 Vinyl Cloth White 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
DAT-19-607-10 10 000 Tamper-Resistant White 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
Vinyl
DAT-20-619-10 10 000 Polyester White 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
DAT-47-969-10 10 000 Metallised Polyester Silver 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
DAT-57-637-10 10 000 Polyvinylfluoride White 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
DAT-59-652-10 10 000 Polyimide Amber 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
DAT-97-673-10 10 000 Polyester White 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
DAT-99-637-10 10 000 Polyvinylfluoride Yellow 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
DAT-181-619-10 10 000 Polyester White 7 25.40 12.70 27.94 16.94 218.44
25.40 mm Label Width – 6 or 8 lines per inch
DAT-11-502-10 10 000 Vinyl Cloth White 7 25.40 9.53 27.94 12.70 218.44